[ MCC Code |

MCC Description

4468
4582
5499
5511
5532
5533
5541
5542
5599
5983
7531
7534
7535
7538
7542
7549
7699

MARINAS, MARINE SERVICE/SUPPLIES
AIRPORTS, FLYING FIELDS, AIRPORT TERMINA
MISC FOOD STORES-SPECIALITY,CONVENIENCE,
AUTO AND TRUCK DEALERS-(NEW&USED)-SALES,
AUTOMOTIVE TIRE STORES

AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
SERVICE STATIONS
AUTOMATED FUEL DISPENSERS
MISCELLANEOUS AUTOMOTIVE DEALERS

FUEL DEALERS-FUEL OIL, WOOD, COAL, LIQUE
AUTOMOTIVE BODY REPAIR SHOPS

TIRE RETREADING AND REPAIR SHOPS
AUTOMOTIVE PAINT SHOPS

AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR SHOPS (NON-DEALER)

CAR WASHES

TOWING SERVICES

MISCELLANEOUS REPAIR SHOPS AND RELATED S



